CS8221
Micropower 5.0 V, 100 mA
Low Dropout Linear
Regulator
The CS8221 is a precision 5.0 V, 100 mA micropower voltage
regulator with very low quiescent current (60 pA typical at 100 pA
load). The 5.0 V output is accurate within+2.0% and supplies 100 mA
of load current with a maximum dropout voltage of only 600 mV

YY, Y = Year
WW, W  = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION*
Device Package Shipping
CS8221YDF8 SO-8 95 Units/Rail
CS8221YDFR8 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS8221YDP3 D2PAK, 3-PIN 50 Units/Rail
CS8221YDPR3 D2PAK, 3-PIN 750 Tape & Reel
'Contact your local sales representative for TO-92
package option.
© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
March, 2001 -  Rev. 5